
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S17-710

Wed, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  Ovsyannikova O.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Psychological foundations of profiling  Kirichenko A.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Life Safety  Kosterev V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Criminalistics  Konovalova E.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Technologies in Law Enforcement  Davydenko V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Mathematical Foundations Of Information Processing (Macro-Economic Analysis And

Forecasting)  Domashova D.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  Gobrusenko K.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Maksimov N.V., Davydenko V.

 ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Information Law  Sokolov M.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Foundations Of Information Processing (Macro-Economic Analysis

And Forecasting)  Domashova D.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Law Enforcement  Davydenko V.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  Gobrusenko K.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychological foundations of profiling  Kirichenko A.V.  ДОТ


